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" 165 03444062 MONTY BENJAMIN 456787 MICOLAU BEL, ALEX BUE- BIKETRIAL MATARRAÑA 10 38 $" " & & % & & & & & & & & % & & & & %) %) SR 0 0 0 0 2 14 SR

Desempate por:
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

    29-abr-2012

  

                     

                          

 93 03430021 MONTY PROMESA  SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, MARIO BUE- 10 40                      0 1 1 0 3 11 

Desempate por:









  Fecha 29-abr-2012

  

                      

                           

 119 03408393CHORRILLASPOUSSIN ROVIRA CAMPAÑA, ALAN BAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 10 34                      0 15 1 0 0 0    

 135 03408474 MONTY POUSSIN SERRA VAL, MAX BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 10 10                      0 13 3 0 0 0    

 64 03900101 MONTY POUSSIN  CRESCENZI, DIEGO 10 14                      0 15 0 0 0 1    

 112 3 BECAUSEPOUSSIN  RICHART MARTIN, EDUARDOBUE- 10 28                      0 12 2 0 1 1    

 126 03444077 MONTY POUSSIN  ZAERA GISBERT, JAVIER BUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 10 16                      0 9 5 1 1 0    

 65 42009510 MONTY POUSSIN  HANZAL, KRYSTOF 10 24                      0 6 8 2 0 0    

 110 03444071SPEED RACEPOUSSIN  ARRUFAT PUIG, ALEIX BUE- BIKETRIAL MATARRAÑA 10 8                      0 4 3 2 2 5    

 121 03408481 MONTY POUSSIN ESQUERDA AMÉZCUA, MARTÍBAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 10                       0 4 3 2 2 5    

 70 DIA.5 MONTY POUSSIN  PEREZ, JOSU 10                       0 2 2 3 4 5    

 111 03450021 MONTY POUSSIN  RIAU SOLÉ, DIDAC BUE- 10 22                      0 0 5 2 3 6    

 125 03444078 MONTY POUSSIN  ROYO BIESA, ANTONIO BUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 10 12                      2 0 1 2 4 9    

 141 03450023 0 POUSSIN  VICENTE FERRER, ALBERTOBUE- 10                       1 0 0 2 1 13    

 142 03450024 0 POUSSIN  BARCELÓ ANAY, ENRIQUE BUE- 10                       0 0 0 0 0 16    

Desempate por: 









   29-abr-2012

  

                    

                           

 61 04412004 MONTY BENJAMINROLLS, CHARLIE 9 32                      5 9 3 3 0 1    

 192 03445003 KOXX BENJAMIN MONTALVO MILLA, ALEJANDROBUE- 9 42                      0 4 6 3 1 2    

 160 03408401 OZONYS BENJAMINTRUEBA TIÓ, GERARD BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9 44                      0 6 4 1 2 3    

 187 03444066 MONTY BENJAMIN GUIMERA GASULLA, RAUL BUE- BIKETRIAL MATARRAÑA 9 38                      0 6 3 1 4 2    

 190 03420019 KOXX BENJAMIN RODRIGUEZ IRIARTE, IKER BUE- 9 40                      0 5 4 0 1 6    

 191 03444061 0 BENJAMIN GIL CAMPOS, URIEL BUE- BIKETRIAL MATARRAÑA 9 34                      0 4 3 2 2 5    

 60 04412001 MONTY BENJAMINMOREWOOD, ADAM 9 26                      0 3 4 2 1 6    

 69 DIA.4 ROCKMAN BENJAMIN PEREZ, ANDONI 0 9 36                      0 0 3 4 2 7    

 63 DIA.3 KOXX BENJAMIN GOMEZ NIETO, UNAI 0 9 28                      0 0 2 2 2 10    

 62 DIA.2 KOXX BENJAMIN GOMEZ NIETO, JULEN 0 9 24                      0 0 1 3 1 11    

 188 03444067 KOXX BENJAMIN BEL PONS, JAVIER BUE- BIKETRIAL MATARRAÑA 9 46                      3 0 0 2 4 10    

Desempate por: 











    29-abr-2012

  

                      

                           

 334 03401003 OZONYS MINIME  FERNANDEZ RESINES, SERGIOBUE- 9 16                      0 9 1 4 1 1    

 199 03428095 OZONYS MINIME  CONEJOS VAZQUEZ, BORJA BUE- 9 6                      0 8 4 1 0 3    

 201 03411001 KOXX MINIME  RUIZ JARILLO, SEBASTIAN BUE- 9 20                      0 7 3 4 0 2    

 206 03418011 ATOMZ MINIME  HERRERA REYES, RAUL BUE- 9 18                      0 3 5 4 4 0    

 231 03408499 MONTY MINIME SERRA DOMENECH, FERRANBAC- 9 12                      0 4 5 3 1 3    

 200 03428087 OZONYS MINIME  RICHART MARTIN, ARTURO BUE- 9 8                      0 2 6 2 2 4    

 234 03408502 MONTY MINIME NOVOA SIEIRO, MARC BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9                       0 0 2 4 1 9    

 59 37600005 KOXX MINIME  RODRIGO, ALBERT 9 0                      0 0 2 1 2 11    

 208 03444056 MONTY MINIME  TUNEZ SALVADOR, DIEGO BUE- 9 4                      0 0 0 1 3 12    

 212 03444085 ECHO MINIME  MARTÍNEZ YUSTE, FERNANDOBUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 9                       0 0 0 1 0 15    

Desempate por: 





 HANDICAP FEMINAS 7,8 & 9 years x 1.0 

 



    29-abr-12 

  


                   

                            

 82 03408318 MONTY FEMINA ABANT CONDAL, MIREIA BAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 9 50                      1 13 2 1 0 0      

 81 03408317 MONTY FEMINA ABANT CONDAL, GEMMA BAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 9 52                      2 10 5 1 0 0      

 83 03408422 OZONYS FEMINA VIZCAINO  I MEDINA, LÚA BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 10 0                      0 7 5 2 1 1      

 80 9 ROCKMAN FEMINA CABALLÉ RIBERA, CARLA BAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 9 58                      2 4 3 1 3 5      

 87 03450022 0 FEMINA  VICENTE FERRER, ANA BUE- 9 48                      6 1 3 1 3 8      

 67 DIA.1 MONTY FEMINA  CAMINOS YARZA, IRENE 0 10 2                      2 1 0 1 3 11      

 68 04612010 BORN FEMINA  RISHEDE, SIMONE 10 4                      0 1 1 0 1 13      

 367 03408428 MONTY FEMINA DURAN PEREZ, ALBA BUE- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9 54                      2 2 0 0 0 14      

Desempate por:











    29-abr-2012

 

                      punts temps  

                           

 244 03412009 OZONYS JUNIOR  GARCIA MARTINEZ, SERGIO BUE- BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA9 38                      0 4 3 2 1 6    

 247 03442015 KOXX JUNIOR  SUSPERREGUI UGARTE, GORKA BUE- 9 40                      0 1 6 2 1 6    

 56 DK000001ROCKMANJUNIOR  KRISTIANSEN, JONAS 9 46                      0 4 4 0 0 8    

 255 03408420 MONTY JUNIOR HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, NACHOBAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9                       0 1 3 2 3 7    

 55 DK000002ROCKMANJUNIOR  JURIC, ERIK 9 34                      0 1 3 1 2 9    

 58 04612005 MONTY JUNIOR  HULT, TOBIAS 9 48                      0 0 4 0 0 12    

 256 03422006 BORN JUNIOR  FORTON ALAMAN, NACHO BUE- BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA9 44                      0 2 0 0 2 11    

 290 03429015 MONTY JUNIOR  SERRANO FRANCO, FRANCISCO J.BUE- 9 50                      0 0 0 2 1 13    

 294 03408472 FANS JUNIOR MATEO IBAÑEZ, MARC BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9                       0 0 0 0 1 15    

 57 DK000005 ECHO JUNIOR  NILSSON, JONAS 9 36                      0 0 0 0 0 16    

Desempate por: 









    29-abr-2012

 

                      punts temps  

                          

53 37600002 TMS SENIOR  FERNANDEZ, YANN 9 30                      0 3 3 2 2 6    

36 03428077 ECHO SENIOR  ARROYO VARAS, JORGE BUE- 9                       0 4 2 1 2 7    

241 3 ATOMZ SENIOR  CUADAU VIVENS, DAVID BUE- 9 12                      0 4 2 1 2 7    

35 03408287 MONTY SENIOR TORT MARCET, JAUME BAC- 9                       0 4 1 0 3 8    

265 03444087 KOXX SENIOR  BIEL BIELSA, ADRIAN BUE- 9 28                      0 2 3 0 3 8    

257 03433037GRASSHOPPERSENIOR  GONZALEZ CEBALLOS, JULIOBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 4 1 0 1 10    

285 03408233 OZONYS SENIOR NUÑEZ PAÑERO, ANGEL BAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 9 22                      0 2 1 1 4 8    

52 42008391 MONTY SENIOR  MUSIL, JAN 9 6                      4 2 1 2 1 10    

261 03433001ROCKMANSENIOR  MENÉNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, JOSE IGNACIOBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 1 2 1 1 11    

248 03444084 KOXX SENIOR  JULIAN ROMEO, SERGIO BUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 9                       0 0 3 0 3 10    

267 03443007 MONTY SENIOR SALVATELLA GALIANA, MARC BAC- 9 4                      0 0 0 3 4 9    

289 03408271 MONTY SENIOR LOPEZ MORENO, CARLOS BAC- 9 2                      0 0 1 2 3 10    

296 03444074 MONTY SENIOR  PEREZ LASHERAS, MIGUEL ANGELBUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 9 20                      0 1 2 0 1 12    

258 03433041GRASSHOPPERSENIOR  ALBEDRO CEBALLOS, SERAFÍNBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 0 1 2 2 11    

259 03433035GRASSHOPPERSENIOR  FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIERBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 0 2 0 1 13    

260 03433045 MONTY SENIOR  OBESO MATEOS, ADAM BUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 0 1 0 2 13    

303 37600003 MONTY SENIOR  MEDRANO, XUS CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9 14                      0 0 0 0 0 16    

Desempate por: 









    29-abr-12

 

                      punts temps  

                           

 244 03412009 OZONYS JUNIOR  GARCIA MARTINEZ, SERGIO BUE- BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA9 38                      0 4 3 2 1 6    

 53 37600002 TMS SENIOR  FERNANDEZ, YANN 9 30                      0 3 3 2 2 6    

 247 03442015 KOXX JUNIOR  SUSPERREGUI UGARTE, GORKA BUE- 9 40                      0 1 6 2 1 6    

 56 DK000001ROCKMANJUNIOR  KRISTIANSEN, JONAS 9 46                      0 4 4 0 0 8    

 36 03428077 ECHO SENIOR  ARROYO VARAS, JORGE BUE- 9                       0 4 2 1 2 7    

 241 3 ATOMZ SENIOR  CUADAU VIVENS, DAVID BUE- 9 12                      0 4 2 1 2 7    

 35 03408287 MONTY SENIOR TORT MARCET, JAUME BAC- 9                       0 4 1 0 3 8    

 255 03408420 MONTY JUNIOR HEREDIA RODRIGUEZ, NACHOBAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9                       0 1 3 2 3 7    

 265 03444087 KOXX SENIOR  BIEL BIELSA, ADRIAN BUE- 9 28                      0 2 3 0 3 8    

 257 03433037GRASSHOPPERSENIOR  GONZALEZ CEBALLOS, JULIOBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 4 1 0 1 10    

 285 03408233 OZONYS SENIOR NUÑEZ PAÑERO, ANGEL BAC- BICISPRINT - ABANT BIKES 9 22                      0 2 1 1 4 8    

 55 DK000002ROCKMANJUNIOR  JURIC, ERIK 9 34                      0 1 3 1 2 9    

 52 42008391 MONTY SENIOR  MUSIL, JAN 9 6                      4 2 1 2 1 10    

 261 03433001ROCKMANSENIOR  MENÉNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ, JOSE IGNACIOBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 1 2 1 1 11    

 248 03444084 KOXX SENIOR  JULIAN ROMEO, SERGIO BUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 9                       0 0 3 0 3 10    

 267 03443007 MONTY SENIOR SALVATELLA GALIANA, MARC BAC- 9 4                      0 0 0 3 4 9    

 58 04612005 MONTY JUNIOR  HULT, TOBIAS 9 48                      0 0 4 0 0 12    

 289 03408271 MONTY SENIOR LOPEZ MORENO, CARLOS BAC- 9 2                      0 0 1 2 3 10    

 296 03444074 MONTY SENIOR  PEREZ LASHERAS, MIGUEL ANGELBUE- BIKETRIAL BAJO ARAGON 9 20                      0 1 2 0 1 12    

 258 03433041GRASSHOPPERSENIOR  ALBEDRO CEBALLOS, SERAFÍNBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 0 1 2 2 11    

 259 03433035GRASSHOPPERSENIOR  FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIERBUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 0 2 0 1 13    

 256 03422006 BORN JUNIOR  FORTON ALAMAN, NACHO BUE- BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA9 44                      0 2 0 0 2 11    

 260 03433045 MONTY SENIOR  OBESO MATEOS, ADAM BUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 9                       0 0 1 0 2 13    

 290 03429015 MONTY JUNIOR  SERRANO FRANCO, FRANCISCO J.BUE- 9 50                      0 0 0 2 1 13    

 294 03408472 FANS JUNIOR MATEO IBAÑEZ, MARC BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9                       0 0 0 0 1 15    

 303 37600003 MONTY SENIOR  MEDRANO, XUS CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9 14                      0 0 0 0 0 16    

 57 DK000005 ECHO JUNIOR  NILSSON, JONAS 9 36                      0 0 0 0 0 16    

Desempate por: 









    29-abr-2012

 

                      punts temps  

 5                          

 1 03408194 MONTY ELITE COMAS RIERA, DANIEL BAC- 10 10                      0 9 5 0 1 1    

 2 03450017 MONTY SENIOR  MUSTIELES GARCIA, ABEL BUE- 10                       0 11 1 1 1 2    

 6 03439007ROCKMANELITE  GUTIERREZ GARCIA, RAUL BUE- 10 8                      0 4 2 1 4 5    

 18 03408483 MONTY SENIOR TIBAU ROURA, RAFAEL BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 10 14                      0 3 2 3 1 7    

 3 03433036 MONTY ELITE  ALONSO VALLINA, JAVIER BUE- CLUB BIKETRIAL GIJÓN 10 12                      0 5 0 2 0 9    

 9 03408327 MONTY JUNIOR MOLLÀ GARCIA, ARMAND BAC- BIKETRIAL GARROTXA 10 2                      0 3 3 0 0 10    

 5 03430002 OZONYS SENIOR  GARCIA FURIO, JUAN PEDROBUE- BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA10                       0 3 1 1 0 11    

 40 03418013SPEED RACESENIOR  FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JERONIMOBUE- 10 0                      0 1 3 0 0 12    

 39 03408491 OZONYS SENIOR  PASTORINO, DAVID BUE- 9 58                      0 0 2 1 1 12    

 51 4210001 MONTY ELITE  JÁNOSKA, LADISLAV 9 54                      0 2 0 0 0 14    

 8 03443001 ECHO ELITE BATLLE CABALLERO, ÀNGELBAC- BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORREDEMBARRA9 56                      0 1 0 1 0 14    

 17 1 MONTY SENIOR ESCUDERO CARRERA, FERRAN BAC- CESAR CAÑAS TRIAL ACADEMY 9 0                      7 1 1 0 0 14    

Desempate por: 




